

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H110002634813)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023

: (850)222-1092

Fax Number

: (850)878-5368

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:		

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

PEY Consulting Group LLC

Certificate of Status	O O
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

D. BRUCE

NOV 07 2011

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration of	on Section f Corporations		
SUBJE	ECT: PEY	CONSULTING GROUP LLC		
		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articl	es of Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing.	
Please	return all cor	respondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
	KENNETH	GLIEDMAN, ESQ.		
		*	Name of Person	
	LICHTER C	ILIEDMAN OFFENKRANTZ I	PC	
			Firm/Company	- special
•	551 FIFTH	AVENUE - 24TH FL		
			Address	RE 8 -
1	NEW YORK,	NY 10176		HASSI HASSI
		C	ity/State and Zip Code	He R
	ralph@fields	toneprop.com		FFS
For fur	ther informat	F-mail address: (to be used ion concerning this matter, plea	for future annual report notification) se call:	18 DRIDA
Ralph l	Rieder		at (212) 496-7221	
	Na	une of Person	Area Code & Dayame Telephone Number	
Enclos	ed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
\$125.00	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certified Copy Certified Copy Certified Copy Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	1S &
	,	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tullahussee, FL 32301	·

FL052 - 01/17/2011 C | System Online

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

P E Y CONSULTING GROUP LLC		
(Musc end with the words "Limite	al Liability Company, "L.E.C.," or "El.C.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company	v is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
Fieldstone (Florida) Management LLC	285 Contral Park West - #4N	
5430 Ginger Cove Drive	New York, NY 10024	
Гатра, FL 33634		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regi	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: In Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another If the registered agent are:	11 NOV AMII
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business cutling with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: In Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another If the registered agent are:	NOV WAN II: CHETARY OF ST
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business cutling with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of	Name	NOV MINI
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business cutling with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of CT Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Ro	Name	NOV AN II: 1
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of CT Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Ro	Name ad	NOV AN II: 1

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

By: Corporation System
Connie Bryon
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

RESISTOR'S SECRETARY

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

EFFECTIVE DATE 11 03 11

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Name and Address: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGRM Ralph Rieder 285 Central Park West - #4N New York, NY 10024 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: November 3, 2011 . (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) Kenneth Gliedman Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

Page 2 of 2

* \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)